Election: 2013 Consolidated Election
Jurisdiction: Ogle County, IL

Date: 2013-04-09 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 35343

Ballots Cast: 10801

Voter Turnout: 31%

Active Precincts: 52

Candidate: Barbara Clubb (NON)
Contest Name

LIBRARY TRUSTEES BYRON PUBLIC
LIBRARY DISTRICT

Total Votes
926

Vote %
51.73

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEES BYRON PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

Precinct
BYRON 1
BYRON 4
BYRON 3
BYRON 2
MARION 2
ROCKVALE 2
ROCKVALE 1
LEAF RIVER

Total Votes
188

185
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137

80

79

72

3

Vote %
51.93
50.14
52.45
52.29
52.29
49.38
54.96
50
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