Election: 2013 Consolidated Election

Jurisdiction: Ogle County, IL Date: 2013-04-09 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 35343

Ballots Cast: 10801 Voter Turnout: 31% Active Precincts: 52

Candidate: Barbara Clubb (NON)

Contest Name	Total Votes	Vote %
LIBRARY TRUSTEES BYRON PUBLIC	926	51.73

LIBRARY DISTRICT

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEES BYRON PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

Precinct	Total Votes	Vote %
BYRON 1	188	51.93
BYRON 4	185	50.14
BYRON 3	182	52.45
BYRON 2	137	52.29
MARION 2	80	52.29
ROCKVALE 2	79	49.38
ROCKVALE 1	72	54.96
LEAF RIVER	3	50